A » A ( 1
TMON/N } \ T | yjfull"{‘,- |
} £ ‘
L
' i f
"
‘l\[“

$ P
4 ..,' ¥
£y
/ a y
e, ) £ ryd
5 Q L ¢ — &




b ! ' ] Page ¢ of 2 .

JI.‘ [ .
B o ‘ Contract No. NRC-21-85-401

Modification No. Ten (10)

The purpose of this modification is to deobiigate all remaining excess funcs
under this contract. The contractor has completed all requirements requested Ly
the Government at a total cost of $1,034,994.55. The Government has paid tne
Contractor $1,034,994,565 for all services rendered. Accordingly, the following

action is taken:
1. Under the paragraph entitled “"Contract Ceiling Amount" the total amoun? of

the contract and the total amount of funds obligated are decreased by
$25,285.45 from $1,060,280.00 to $1,034,994.55,




